
                 

 

55 °C 35 °C

 

70 dB

kW kW

2019 811/2013

 A+++

 A++

 A+

 A
 B

 C

 D

A++
A+++

CARRIER 30AWH016H----R
         

12
13
14

14
15
13

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

30AWH016H----R
 

A++

70dBA dBA

 

30AWH016H----R
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

A+++

70dBA dBA

 
kW
ηs %
kWh/annum

12 13 14
122 131 176
9309 7948 4112

kW
ηs %
kWh/annum

14 15 13
158 188 249  
8431 6392 2781


